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Description

201507220002
48920

07/22/2015
01:00:22

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20030507000
282930

201507230002
49620

07/23/2015
08:44:44

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130723000
300290

201508240002
94820

08/24/2015
02:52:17

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20030428000
259710

201508260002
97530

08/26/2015
03:48:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RASCO
HOWARD D

Legacy #:1997-
28360 Instr
#:19970904000
283601

Other:SEE
INST

201509030003
08820

09/03/2015
02:21:32

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Other:SEE
INST

201509030003
08910

09/03/2015
02:37:17

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20020903000
420430

Other:SEE
INST

201509080003
10640

09/08/2015
08:52:26

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20110711000
200590

201509090003
15170

09/09/2015
01:11:42

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20080522000
209240

201509110003
19400

09/11/2015
02:34:04

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Legacy #:1994-
10918 Instr
#:19940404000
109181

Other:SEE
INST

201509110003
19580

09/11/2015
02:51:43

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20091104000
411980

201509210003
28810

09/21/2015
10:47:50

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20020905000
425970

201510130003
57420

10/13/2015
11:29:14

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Legacy #:1992-
31171 Instr
#:19921223000
311711

Other:SEE
INST

201511300004
08770

11/30/2015
01:57:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Legacy #:1994-
12368 Instr
#:19940415000
123681

Other:SEE
INST

201511300004
08760

11/30/2015
01:57:20

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Legacy #:1993-
8891 Instr
#:19930402000
088911

201512150004
28180

12/15/2015
02:17:51

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Legacy #:2001-
47220 Instr
#:20011102000
472201

Other:SEE
INST


