Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	); Name=	GREEN T	REE SER	VICING L	LC; Date I	Recorded=	2015;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507220002 48920	07/22/2015 01:00:22	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20030507000 282930	·
201507230002 49620	07/23/2015 08:44:44	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130723000 300290	
201508240002 94820	08/24/2015 02:52:17	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20030428000 259710	
201508260002 97530	08/26/2015 03:48:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RASCO HOWARD D					Legacy #:1997- 28360 Instr #:19970904000 283601	Other:SEE INST
201509030003 08820	09/03/2015 02:21:32	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK						Other:SEE INST
201509030003 08910	09/03/2015 02:37:17	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20020903000 420430	Other:SEE INST
201509080003 10640	09/08/2015 08:52:26	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20110711000 200590	
201509090003 15170	09/09/2015 01:11:42	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20080522000 209240	
201509110003 19400	09/11/2015 02:34:04	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Legacy #:1994- 10918 Instr #:19940404000 109181	Other:SEE INST
201509110003 19580	09/11/2015 02:51:43	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20091104000 411980	
201509210003 28810	09/21/2015 10:47:50	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20020905000 425970	
201510130003 57420	10/13/2015 11:29:14	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Legacy #:1992- 31171 Instr #:19921223000 311711	Other:SEE INST
201511300004 08770	11/30/2015 01:57:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Legacy #:1994- 12368 Instr #:19940415000 123681	Other:SEE INST
201511300004 08760	11/30/2015 01:57:20	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Legacy #:1993- 8891 Instr #:19930402000 088911	
201512150004 28180	12/15/2015 02:17:51	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Legacy #:2001- 47220 Instr #:20011102000 472201	Other:SEE INST